
250T

911089

10 - 180 mm

70 mm

700 mm

25 - 70 mm

1200x800mm

1100x760mm

24 Kw

380V

YES

1580 mm

2440 ùmm

3880 mm

22T

                  

                                                       F572

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

SERIAL N°

STROKE

RAM ADJUSTMENT

CUSHION

HEIGHT:

DEPTH:

  DIMENSIONS:                                 WIDTH:

DISTACE TABLE/RAM

STROKING RATE

TABLE AREA

RAM AREA

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

APPROX WEIGHT OF PRESS

C-FRAME PRESS

ZANI AFN 250

WWW.LORFORGE.FR


